Re
le
as
e
da
te
  2
01

Material Stainless steel
Mass approx. 13 kg
Order Code Specification Part Number
StandardLine
1 PEDESTAL5-1458-FIX • Fixed pedestal "StandardLine"
• Height 1458 mm, Ø 115 mm
• With M20, M25 cable gland, M20 stopping plug
• Stainless Steel 304/1.4301
198769
2 PEDESTAL5-1458-TURN • Swivel-head pedestal "StandardLine" (approx. 350°)
• Height 1458 mm, Ø 115 mm
• With M20, M25 cable glands, M20 stopping plug
• Stainless Steel 304/1.4301
198770
3 PEDESTAL5-1458-TILT • Tilting-head pedestal "StandardLine" (+/- 18°)
• Height 1458 mm, Ø 115 mm
• With M20, M25 cable glands, M20 stopping plug
• Stainless Steel 304/1.4301
198771
4 PEDESTAL5-1458-TURN-TILT • Turn-tilt pedestal "StandardLine" (ca. 350°, +/-18°)
• Height 1458 mm, Ø 115 mm
• With M20, M25 cable glands, M20 stopping plug
• Stainless Steel 304/1.4301
198772
5 PEDESTAL5-0528-FIX-Y • Fixed pedestal "StandardLine", short version
• Height 528 mm, Ø 115 mm
• With M20, M25 cable glands, M20 stopping plug
• Stainless Steel 304/1.4301
203537
6 PEDESTAL5-0528-TURN • Swivel-head pedestal "StandardLine" (ca. 350°), short version
• Height 528 mm, Ø 115 mm
• With M20,  M25 cable glands, M20 stopping plug
• Stainless Steel 304/1.4301
227265
BasicLine
7 PEDESTAL5-1458-FIX-BL • Fixed pedestal "BasicLine"
• Height 1458 mm, Ø 100 mm
• With M20, M25 cable glands, M20 stopping plug
• Edelstahl 304/1.4301
242087

www.pepperl-fuchs.com pa-info@us.pepperl-fuchs.com pa-info@de.pepperl-fuchs.com pa-info@sg.pepperl-fuchs.com 3
StandardLine Wall Mounting Options
Order Code Specification Part Number
1 SUPPORT-ARM5-350-350-FIX • Fixed wall mount, Ø 80 mm
• xxx-yyyy = horiz.-vertical [mm]
• xxx: Min/Max 350/650 mm
• yyy: Min/Max 350/1000 mm
• With M16, M20 cable glands
• Stainless Steel 304/1.4301
198777
2 SUPPORT-ARM5-350-350-TURN • Swivel-head wall mount (ca. 350°), Ø 80 mm
• xxx-yyyy = horiz.-vertical [mm]
• xxx: Min/Max 350/650 mm
• yyy: Min/Max 350/1000 mm
• With M16, M20 cable glands
• Stainless Steel 304/1.4301
203401
3 WALL-BRACKET5 • Wall bracket 198768
4 SUPPORT-ARM5-350-350-TILT • Tilting-head wall mount (+/-18°), Ø 80 mm
• xxx-yyyy = horiz.-vertical [mm]
• xxx: Min/Max 350/650 mm
• yyy: Min/Max 350/1000 mm
• With M16, M20 cable glands
• Stainless Steel 304/1.4301
198779
5 SUPPORT-ARM5-350-350-TURN-TILT • Turn-tilt wall mount (ca. 350°, +/-18°), Ø 80 mm
• xxx-yyyy = horiz.-vertical [mm]
• xxx: Min/Max 350/650 mm
• yyy: Min/Max 350/1000 mm
• With M16, M20 cable glands